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Kayit Sira No
355
380
1
338
391
178
401
309
326
311
301
239
413
85
175
436
160
451
13
330
453
479
249
421
136
289
127
369
417
138

Adi Soyadi

SALIH OZBEK
GULSUN KARAER
EBRU TANIS

EBRU KARAKOG
MAHIRE PIiKER
TUGAY BULUC

OMER AKBALI

CICEK TOKAY

FATIH ARAS

OKTAY AYKURT
HALIL OZKUL

MERVE SAGAR
CANSU ZAMBAK
GULBAHAR OCAKOGLU
MUSTAFA OZDEMIR
AYSE KOGER

FATIH MEMIS
HATICE AGIKGOZ

ELIF CAN ATILA
UMMU GULSUM BOLDANLI
MERVE UYAR

UFUK TiSKE
MAHMUT ISIK
GULCAN CELIK

FATIH ESKICi

EKREM AKARSU
MEHMET SAIT GULER
GOKHAN YILDIRIM
MEHMET ALTUG GURBUZ
SEHEL SANRI

DURUM
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SIRA NO Kayit SiraNo | Adi Soyadi DURUM
31 444 MERVE KARS YEDEK
32 448 NAZIRE SAMYELI YEDEK
33 390 iISMAIL CUHA YEDEK
34 242 MELIKE METIN YEDEK
35 145 BENGUL BULBUL YEDEK
36 95 OSMAN SALiIH KALKAN YEDEK
37 118 TULAY CANORDEK YEDEK
38 143 MUSTAFA GUNAYDIN YEDEK
39 260 KUBRANUR OZALP YEDEK
40 387 CEMILE YAKUT YEDEK
41 446 OZNUR CIPLAK YEDEK
42 228 BATUHAN KARAMAZI YEDEK
43 113 KAMILE KiRLIOGLU YEDEK
44 351 SEDEF ERZURUM YEDEK
45 295 BESRA KOYUN YEDEK
46 4 FURKAN GUL YEDEK
47 202 SUHEDA CANSET YILDIZ YEDEK
48 388 LALE KATIRANCI YEDEK
49 353 RECEP DUMAN YEDEK
50 416 OZGE EREN YEDEK
51 107 OZKAN GOKTAS YEDEK
52 99 ERDAL KOYUNCU YEDEK
53 233 MERVE iLHAN YEDEK
54 346 FATMA YILDIZ CETIN YEDEK
55 292 AYSE CELIK YEDEK




